
Collins		Concession Collins	Concession Collins	Gate Collins	Gate
Day Date Time Home Away Home Away

Saturday 4/14/18 10:00	AM Roessler Stubbs
OPENING DAY 12:00	PM Cantrell Tillett

2:00	PM Daulton Thompson
4:00	PM Keller Gromyko
6:00	PM

Collins		Concession Collins	Concession Collins	Gate Collins	Gate
Day Date Time Home Away Home Away

Monday 4/16/18 6:00	PM Cantrell Stubbs
Tuesday 4/17/18 6:00	PM Daulton Roessler

Wednesday 4/18/18 6:00	PM Tillett Prinzo
Thursday 4/19/18 6:00	PM Daulton Stubbs
Friday 4/20/18 6:00	PM Keller Thompson

Day Date Time
Saturday 4/21/18 8:30	AM Prinzo	(Home) Cantrell	(Away)

10:00	AM Tillett	(Home) Gromyko	(Away)
12:00	PM
1:30	PM
3:00	PM
4:30	PM

Collins		Concession Collins	Concession Collins	Gate Collins	Gate
Day Date Time Home Away Home Away

Monday 4/23/18 6:00	PM Keller Roessler
Tuesday 4/24/18 6:00	PM Tillett Thompson

Wednesday 4/25/18 6:00	PM Stubbs Prinzo
Thursday 4/26/18 6:00	PM Keller Daulton
Friday 4/27/18 6:00	PM Gromyko Cantrell

Day Date Time
Saturday 4/28/18 8:00	AM

10:00	AM Roessler	(Home) Thompson	(Away)
12:00	PM Gromyko	(Home) Daulton	(Away)
2:00	PM
3:30	PM
5:00	PM

Collins		Concession Collins	Concession Collins	Gate Collins	Gate
Day Date Time Home Away Home Away

Monday 4/30/18 6:00	PM Keller Stubbs
Tuesday 5/1/18 6:00	PM Cantrell Thompson

Wednesday 5/2/18 6:00	PM Gromyko Prinzo
Thursday 5/3/18 6:00	PM Tillett Roessler
Friday 5/4/18 6:00	PM Stubbs Gromyko

Day Date Time
Saturday 5/5/18 8:00	AM

10:00	AM Prinzo	(Home) Thompson	(Away)
12:00	PM Stubbs	(Home) Tillett	(Away)
2:00	PM
3:30	PM
5:00	PM

Collins		Concession Collins	Concession Collins	Gate Collins	Gate
Day Date Time Home Away Home Away

Monday 5/7/18 6:00	PM Prinzo Roessler
Tuesday 5/8/18 6:00	PM Roessler Cantrell

Wednesday 5/9/18 6:00	PM Thompson Gromyko
Thursday 5/10/18 6:00	PM Tillett Keller
Friday 5/11/18 6:00	PM Daulton Tillett

Tillett
Stubbs Keller

Roessler
Daulton

Cantrell

Gromyko

HYAA	Rookie

Spring	2018	Game	Schedule

Collins	Concession Collins	Gate

INDIVIDUAL	SPONSORS
Couch	Oil	Company	(Thompson)

BB&T	(Cantrell)
Jacobs	Glass	(Stubbs)

Bryant-Durham	Services	(Roessler)
Ebenezer	Baptist	Church	(Keller)

CKT	Services	(Prinzo)
NC	Drainage	(Gromyko)
Brittney	Oakley	(Daulton)
Hillsborough	BBQ	(Tillett)

Rookie	Division	Sponsored	by	Ebenezer	Baptist	Church

Daulton

Prinzo

Collins	Concession Collins	Gate

Keller
Thompson

Collins	Concession Collins	Gate
Cantrell



Day Date Time
Saturday 5/12/18 8:30	AM Cantrell	(Home) Daulton	(Away)

10:00	AM Prinzo	(Home) Keller	(Away)
12:00	PM
1:30	PM
3:00	PM
4:30	PM

Collins		Concession Collins	Concession Collins	Gate Collins	Gate
Day Date Time Home Away Home Away

Monday 5/14/18 6:00	PM Stubbs Thompson
Tuesday 5/15/18 6:00	PM Gromyko Roessler

Wednesday 5/16/18 6:00	PM Prinzo Daulton
Thursday 5/17/18 6:00	PM Keller Cantrell
Friday 5/18/18 7:05	PM

Pool A Pool B

Cantrell Daulton
Gromyko Keller

Prinzo Roessler
Stubbs Thompson
Tillett

Day Date Time
Saturday 5/19/18 8:30	AM Cantrell Gromyko

10:00	AM Prinzo Stubbs
12:00	PM Daulton Keller
2:00	PM Roessler Thompson
4:00	PM Gromyko Tillett

Collins		Concession Collins	Concession Collins	Gate Collins	Gate
Day Date Time Home Away Home Away

Monday 5/21/18 6:00	PM Stubbs Cantrell
Tuesday 5/22/18 6:00	PM Tillett Prinzo

Wednesday 5/23/18 6:00	PM Thompson Daulton
Thursday 5/24/18 6:00	PM Keller Roessler
Friday 5/25/18 6:00	PM Prinzo Gromyko

Day Date Time
Saturday 5/26/18 8:30	AM Keller Thompson

10:00	AM Cantrell Tillett
12:00	PM Daulton Roessler
2:00	PM Gromyko Stubbs
4:00	PM Cantrell Prinzo

Collins		Concession Collins	Concession Collins	Gate Collins	Gate
Day Date Time Home Away Home Away

Monday 5/28/18 6:00	PM MEMORIAL	DAY NO	GAMES

Tuesday 5/29/18 6:00	PM Tillett Stubbs

Wednesday 5/30/18 6:00	PM GAME	1:	Pool	A	Winner Pool	B	Runner-Up

Thursday 5/31/18 6:00	PM GAME	2:	Pool	B	Winner Pool	A	Runner-Up

Friday 6/1/18 6:00	PM GAME	1	WINNER GAME	2	WINNER

Day Date Time

Saturday 6/2/18 9:00	AM

10:30	AM

12:00	PM

1:30	PM

3:00	PM

Monday 6/4/18 6:00 PM

Tuesday 6/5/18 6:00 PM
Wednesday 6/6/18 6:00 PM
Thursday 6/7/18 6:00 PM

Friday 6/8/18 6:00 PM
Saturday 6/9/18 TBA

HOME AWAY

Monday 6/11/18 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 2
Tuesday 6/12/18 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 1

Wednesday 6/13/18 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 2
Thursday 6/14/18 6:00 PM Team 2 Team 1

Friday 6/15/18 6:00 PM Team 1 Team 2
HYAA	Rookie	Commissioner	Justin	Tillett	(	rookie@hyaabaseball.org)

Collins Concession (Best of 5 Series) Flip for home team in the first game. Then 
Rotate Home and Away

Rain Make Up slots

World Series Teams Practice

Rain Make Up slots

Rain	Make	Up	slots

Rain Make Up slots
Rain Make Up slots

Rain Make Up slots
Rain Make Up slots

Rain Make Up slots

Rain	Make	Up	slots

Rain	Make	Up	slots

Collins	Concession Collins	Gate

Rain	Make	Up	slots Rain	Make	Up	slots

Rain	Make	Up	slots Rain	Make	Up	slots

Rain	Make	Up	slots

CHAMPIONSHIP	GAME

Roessler Gromyko

Collins	Concession Collins	Gate

Collins	Concession Collins	Gate

HYAA	NIGHT	AT	THE	DURHAM	BULLS

Tournament Play

Rookie League Championship: Pool Play - Top two teams from each pool play a single elimination game.    
Pool winners face off for the Rookie League Championship.    Criteria:  Record, Head to Head, Fewest 

Runs Allowed, Most Runs Scored, Coin Toss.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                    
Awards ceremony to follow Championship Game!
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